MEET YOUR AUTHORS

¢ Alicia Dingley https://www.instagram.com/chroniclesofthecursedcourts
e Author Shannon Riley https://shannonriley.carrd.co/

¢ Chloe Hodge https://www.chloehodge.com/

¢ Claire Butler Author https://www.clairebutlerauthor.com/

¢ Danielle D Drummond https://www.instagram.com/dani.drummond_author
¢ Demelza Carlton https://demelzacarltonbooks.com/

e HAWalker https://www.instagram.com/h.a.walkerwrites/

¢ Hailey Jade https://www.haileyjadeauthor.com/

e Hannah Penfold https://www.hannahpenfoldauthor.com/

¢ |mogene Nix https://imogenenix.net/

¢ Jessica Gleave https://www.jessicagleave.com/

¢ Julie Weaver https://www.julieweaverbooks.com/

e L.L. Hunter https://www.llhunterbooks.com/

¢ Lilliana Rose https://lillianarose.com/

e LoreleiJohnson https://www.loreleijohnson.com/

* Louisa West https://www.louisawest.com/

e M.LJewell https://www.mljewellauthor.com.au/

e Madeline Te Whiu https://www.madelinetewhiu.com/

¢ Natasha Madden https://www.instagram.com/natashamaddenwrites
¢ New Dawn Publishing https://newdawnpublishing.com.au/

¢ Tanya Nellestein https://www.tanyanellestein.com/

Please note: From time to time, unforeseen circumstances may result in changes to our vendor or
author lineup. Should any participant be unable to attend, we will notify you as soon as possible.

MEET YOUR MERCH VENDORS

¢ Ashley Nobes Art https://www.ashleynobesart.com/

e Bubble Blanks https://www.bubbleblanks.com.au

¢ Fabled Co https://fabledco.au/

¢ Fae Folk Jewellery https://faefolkjewellery.com/

e LitLines https://www.litlines.com.au/

e Miss T Creations Australia https://misstcreations.com/

e Shadow Kissed Books https://www.shadowkissedbooks.com.au/

e Stitches by Moonlight https://www.instagram.com/stitches.by.moonlight/
¢ That Store Over There https://www.instagram.com/thatstoreoverthere/
e The Book Spice https://thebookspice.com/

¢  World of Whimsy https://www.worldofwhimsy.com.au/

Please note: From time to time, unforeseen circumstances may result in changes to our vendor or

author lineup. Should any participant be unable to attend, we will notify you as soon as possible.



